Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-02098
Mount and tie combination makes it easy to service bundles in the field.
Made from impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant material, ideal
for heavy duty environments.

Product Image Eliminates the needs for multiple sized fix diameter clamps.

High Torque Mount, Mounting Hole Dia. 0.327", Max Torque 114.0 Ib - ft, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

Article Number 151-02098

Type HDM320

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description The high-torque mount is designed for use with power-assisted

impact wrenches and is molded with a heavy bushing to withstand
the forces required to tighten grade 8 bolts. The arched H-profile of
the saddle surface allows for a broad surface contact with the bundle,
minimizing pinching and crushing of the bundles, and adjusts to a
wide variety of bundle diameters when used with HellermannTyton
heavy duty T120, T250, T255 and Wide Strap Cable Ties.

Short Description High Torque Mount, Mounting Hole Dia. 0.327", Max Torque 114.0 Ib -
ft, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

Global Part Name HDM320-PA66HIRHSUV-BK



Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)

Cable Tie Width Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Stud Diamater (Imperial)

1.85

47.0

Screw Mounting and Rivet

1.0

25.0

0.81

20.7

0.5

12.7

0.327

8.31 mm

0.327

0.327

8.31

0.327



Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized
(PAGGHIRHSUV)

Material Shortcut PAG66HIRHSUV

Flammability UL 94 HB

Operating Temperature -40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)
Maximum Torque (kgf-cm) 1576.0

Maximum Torque (Ibf-ft) 114.0

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 100

Package Quantity (Metric) 100

Customs Number 3926909988
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