

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-02098

Mount and tie combination makes it easy to service bundles in the field. Made from impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant material, ideal

for heavy duty environments.

Product Image Eliminates the needs for multiple sized fix diameter clamps.

High Torque Mount, Mounting Hole Dia. 0.327", Max Torque 114.0 lb - ft, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

Article Number 151-02098

Type HDM320

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per carton

Product DescriptionThe high-torque mount is designed for use with power-assisted

impact wrenches and is molded with a heavy bushing to withstand the forces required to tighten grade 8 bolts. The arched H-profile of the saddle surface allows for a broad surface contact with the bundle, minimizing pinching and crushing of the bundles, and adjusts to a wide variety of bundle diameters when used with HellermannTyton

heavy duty T120, T250, T255 and Wide Strap Cable Ties.

Short Description High Torque Mount, Mounting Hole Dia. 0.327", Max Torque 114.0 lb -

ft, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

Global Part Name HDM320-PA66HIRHSUV-BK

Length L (Imperial)	1.85
Length L (Metric)	47.0
Fixation Method	Screw Mounting and Rivet
Width W (Imperial)	1.0
Width W (Metric)	25.0
Height H (Imperial)	0.81
Height H (Metric)	20.7
Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)	0.5
Cable Tie Width Max (Metric)	12.7
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.327
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)	8.31 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)	0.327
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)	0.327
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)	8.31
Stud Diamater (Imperial)	0.327

Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized

(PA66HIRHSUV)

Material Shortcut PA66HIRHSUV

Flammability UL 94 HB

Operating Temperature $-40^{\circ}\text{F to } +221^{\circ}\text{F } (-40^{\circ}\text{C to } +105^{\circ}\text{C})$

Maximum Torque (kgf-cm) 1576.0

Maximum Torque (lbf-ft) 114.0

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 100

Package Quantity (Metric) 100

Customs Number 3926909988

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Cable Mounting & Accessories category:

Click to view products by HellermannTyton manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

582603-1 009333-000 727844N003 747 809090N001 843188-000 8666 967279N002 DB-11 1300840039 1300900096 1301800416

1302264450 1300830184 1300830729 1300900039 1301580036 1301850553 1301860939 1302000074 1302261315 1302264431

1337706-2 APA18-AK 1724 1-787307-1 185491N001 1868 HP-6N C-202-C 202C221-13-0 CA7308-000 8S23-75FR-CS8184 2684 9648

3089 988382-000 A72821-000 AA401 173506-000 1823 202C292-13-0 202C302-13-0 2109 300625 3330 3412 356247-1 M9142

M9143